BISHOP CHATARD

LADY TROJANS
BASKETBALL RECORDS



Team Won-Loss Records

Season Records (*City Champion)

Year Varsity Junior Varsity Freshman
1974-75 5-7 (Presnal) 2-2

1975-76 11-5 (Moore) 9-2

1976-77 15-4 (Moore) 9-2

1977-78 15-5 (Moore) 14-3

1978-79 12-6 (Moore) 12-4

1979-80 8-9 (Moore) 13-4

1980-81 15-5 (Moore) 4-11

1981-82 6-12 (Moore) 1-14 1-0
1982-83 4-14 (Moore) 12-5 2-0
1983-84 1-17 (Moore) 6-9 2-3
1984-85 3-15 (Welch) 7-8 0-2
1985-86 6-13 (Masingila) 2-12 1-8
1986-87 3-15 (Masingila) 9-6 5-9
1987-88 3-15 (Masingila) 2-12 0-14
1988-89 6-13 (Schnieders) 7-7 3-14
1989-90 3-15 (Schnieders) 8-8 3-13
1990-91 6-13 (Schnieders) 11-6 7-11
1991-92 9-13 (Schnieders) 13-5 12-5
1992-93 15-5 (Schnieders) 10-6 15-3
1993-94 13-6 (Schnieders) 10-5 18-0*
1994-95 12-8 (O’Brien) 12-4 12-6
1995-96 9-9 (O’Brien) 8-6 10-6
1996-97 9-9 (O’Brien) 9-6 15-3
1997-98 9-12 (O’Brien) 12-7 17-2
1998-99 6-13 (O’Brien) 8-7 18-2*
1999-00 6-14 (Grinnage) 17-3* 10-6
2000-01 11-11 (Grinnage) 15-6 14-6
2001-02 12-10 (Grinnage) 14-6 18-4
2002-03 6-14 (Grinnage) 17-5* 16-5*
2003-04 7-14 (Grinnage) 14-5 13-5
2004-05 16-7 (Sweeney) 14-4 7-9
2005-06 19-4 (Sweeney) 13-5 7-13
2006-07 17-6 (Sweeney) 15-4* 7-14
2007-08 23-5 (Sweeney) 16-3 8-12
2008-09 11-11 (Silvey) 8-11 9-10
2009-10 16-6 (Silvey) 12-6 11-7
2010-11 14-8 (Silvey) 16-2* 8-11*
2011-12 11-13 (Sweeney) 9-8 9-10
2012-13 16-8 (Sweeney) 14-4 6-13
2013-14 21-6 (Sweeney) 11-4* 9-8*
2014-15 19-8 (Sweeney) 18-4* 13-8*



Team Won-Loss Records

Season Records (*City Champion)

Year Varsity Junior Varsity Freshman
2015-16 12-15 (Fisher) 7-12 11-11
2016-17 17-8 (Fisher) 21-3 18-3*
2017-18 12-11 (Fisher) 14-3* 12-10*
2018-19 16-10 (Fisher) 17-4 18-3
2019-20 14-11 (Fisher) 19-6 14-8*
2020-21 17-8* (Fisher) 10-8 7-12
2021-22 18-11 (Wagner) 14-6* 8-11
2022-23 12-14 (Wagner) 11-10 9-12
2023-24 19-9* (Wagner) 14-7 5-15
2024-25 14-9 (Wagner) 17-5 9-10

Most Games Won

Most Consecutive games won

Most Games Lost

Circle City Conference Championships:

o 2025

City Championships:

o 2021, 2024

23 (2007-08)
21 (2013-14)

19 (2005-06), (2014-15) (2023-24)

18 (2021-22)

17 (2006-07), (2016-17), (2020-21)

16 (2004-05), (2009-10), (2012-13), (2018-19)

14 (2013-14)

12 (2007-08)
10 (2016-17)

9 (1977-78), (1992-93), (2005-06)

17 (1983-84)

Sectional Championships:

e 2005, 2006, 2008, 2014, 2015, 2019, 2021, 2022, 2023, 2024

Regional Championships:

e 2008, 2014, 2015, 2022, 2023, 2024

Semi-State Championships:

e 2008

State Championships:



Top Career Scorers

Rank

Player
Moira McGinley

Hannah Gardner
Anna Logan

Anne Boese

Zakia Rasheed
Kelly Woolen
Molly Thatcher
Tayra Breitbach
Beth Reed

Grace Dury
Caitlin McGonigal
Melissa Popp
Anna Caskey
Frankie Kontor
Kelly Gardner
Michelle Costello
Stacey Wagner
Keely Norris
Olivia Berzai
Caroline Schutzman
Caroline Bell
Katie Shaughnessy
Cathy Doyle

Top Season Scorers

Rank

Player
Anna Logan

Anne Boese
Hannah Gardner
Tayra Breitbach
Zakia Rasheed
Zakia Rasheed
Caroline Schutzman
Moira McGinley
Anne Boese
Hannah Gardner
Kelly Woolen
Hannah Gardner
Cathy Doyle
Moira McGinley
Zakia Rasheed
Molly Thatcher
Anna Caskey
Olivia Berzai
Anna Logan
Moira McGinley
Anna Caskey
Frankie Kontor
Kelly Gardner
Kelly Woolen

Points
1394
1352
1351
1235
1216
1149
1054

881
864
850
834
826
797
728
720
706
705
671
656
652
626
606
599

Points
552
547
520
457
443
428
428
410
388
383
371
368
358
353
345
342
339
337
329
326
322
312
310
306

Years
(2017-21)
(2010-14)
(2011-15)
(2004-08)
(2018-21)
(1975-79)
(1995-99)
(2013-17)
(2002-06)
(2011-15)
(1999-03)
(2000-03)
(2021-25)
(2013-17)
(2003-07)
(1989-93)
(2001-05)
(1996-99)
(2022-25)
(2006-08)
(2020-23)
(2007-11)
(2009-11)

Year
(2014-15) (Sr.)
(2007-08) (Sr.)
(2013-14) (Sr.)
(2016-17) (Sr.)
(2018-19) (So.)
(2020-21) (Sr.)
(2007-08) (Sr.)
(2019-20) (Jr.)
(2006-07) (Jr.)
(2012-13) (Jr.)
(1978-79) (Sr.)
(2011-12) (S0.)
(2009-10) (Jr.)
(2020-21) (Sr.)
(2019-20) (Jr.)
(1997-98) (Jr.)
(2024-25) (Sr.)
(2023-24) (S0.)
(2012-13) (S0.)
(2017-18) (Fr.)
(2023-24) (Jr.)
(2015-16) (Jr.)
(2005-06) (Jr.)
(1977-78) (Jr.)



Rank Player

25. Moira McGinley
25. Tayra Breitbach
25. Stacey Wagner
25. Keely Norris

29. Frankie Kontor
30. Jennifer Seeber
31. Melissa Popp
32. Caitlin McGonigal
33. Melissa Popp
34. Megan Gardner
35. Caroline Bell
36. Anna Logan

37. Chrissy Harmas
38. Melissa Popp
39. Grace Dury

Points
305
305
305
305
301
299
291
290
289
285
281
280
277
270
268

Top Single Game Scorers

Rank Player

1. Anna Logan

2. Kathy Presnal

2. Anne Boese

2. Anna Logan

5. Kelly Woolen

6. Tayra Breitbach

7. Caroline Schutzman

7. Anne Boese

9. Hannah Gardner

9. Hannah Gardner

9. Hannah Gardner
12. Moira McGinley
12. Cathy Doyle
12. Hannah Gardner
12. Anne Boese
12. Anne Boese
12. Caroline Schutzman
18. Hannah Gardner
18. Hannah Gardner
18. Hannah Gardner
18. Caroline Schutzman
Scoring
Most Points Scored
Team Season

Game

Least Points Scored
Team Season
Game

Points
44
40
40
40
38
34
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30

Year
(2018-19) (So.)
(2015-16) (Jr.)
(2004-05) (Sr.)
(1997-98) (Jr.)
(2015-16) (Jr.)
(2005-06) (Sr.)
(2001-02) (Jr.)
(2002-03) (Sr.)
(2000-01) (So.)
(2007-08) (Sr.)
(2021-22) (Jr.)
(2011-12) (Fr.)
(2001-02) (Sr.)
(2002-03) (Sr.)
(2013-14) (Jr.)

Game
vs. Greenwood (12-13-14)
vs. Cathedral (1977-78)
vs. Park Tudor (2007-08)
vs. Indpls Shortridge (12-2-14)
vs. Cathedral (1978-79)
vs. Western Boone (2016-17)
vs. Broad Ripple (1-31-08)
vs. Covenant Christian (12-11-07)
vs. Heritage Christian (12-13-13)
vs. Roncalli (1-18-12)
vs Scecina (12-15-12)
vs Fishers (12-7-19)
vs. Hauser (12-30-09)
vs. Anderson (11-16-13)
vs. Park Tudor (1-29-07)
vs Ritter (1-19-07)
vs Richmond (11-13-07)
vs. Indpls Manual (1-3-14)
vs. Heritage Christian (12-13-13)
vs. Horizon Christian (12-17-13)
vs. Austin (12-27-07)

1837 Avg. 68.0 PPG (2013-14)
109 vs. Indianapolis Washington (01-05-06)

580 (1982-83) 32.2PPG

10 vs. Mt Vernon-Fortville (1985-86)



Most Points Allowed

Team Season
Game
Least Points Allowed
Team Season
Game
Most Field Goals Attempted
Team Season
Game
Individual Career
Season
Game

Most Field Goals Made

Team Season
Game
Individual Career
Season
Game
Best Field Goal %
Team Season
Game
Individual Career
Season

64.9 PPG (1984-85)
90 vs. North Central (11-15-11)

716 (1976-77) 37.5 PPG
3 vs Providence Christo Rey (1-10-22)

1732 (2013-14)
95 vs. Park Tudor (2012-13)
1239 Hannah Gardner (2010-14)
1169 Moira McGinley (2017-2021)
1130 Kelly Woolen (1975-76)
1106 Anne Boese (2004-08)
1102 Anna Logan (2011-2015)
465 Anne Boese (2007-08)
449 Hannah Gardner (2013-14)
399 Anna Logan (2014-15)
373 Anne Boese (2006-07)
370 Caroline Schutzman (2007-08)
368 Hannah Gardner (2011-12)
361 Kelly Woolen (1978-79)
354 Zakia Rasheed (2018-19)
38 Anne Boese v Park Tudor (1-28-08)
33 Hannah Gardner vs. Scecina (12-15-12)
31 Kathy Presnal vs. Cathedral (1977-78)

687 (2014-15)

44 vs. Indpls Marshall (11-20-15)
551 Anna Logan (2011-15)
512 Moira McGinley (2017-21)
482 Kelly Woolen (1975-79)
456 Hannah Gardner (2010-14)
222 Anna Logan (2014-15)
187 Anne Boese (2007-08)
171 Hannah Gardner (2011-12)
168 Zakia Rasheed (2018-19)
156 Caroline Schutzman (2007-08)
155 Kelly Woolen (1978-79)

19 Kelly Woolen vs. Cathedral (1978-79)

43.1% (2018-19, 2014-15, & 2001-02)
74.1% vs. Whiteland (2004-05, Sectional Final)
49.8% Anna Logan (2011-15)

48.8% Anna Caskey (2021-25)

45.3% Kelly Gardner (2003-07)

43.8% Moira McGinley (2017-21)
42.9% Peyten Morris (2015-18)

42.6% Kelly Woolen (1975-79)

58.5% (55/94) Anna Wuensch (2017-18)
58.2% (39-67) Julie Johnstone (2000-01)
56.7% (34-60) Kelly Gardner (2004-05)
55.6% (222/ 399) Anna Logan (2014-15)
52.6% (51/97) Jenny Traub (2006-07)



52.4% (96/183) Olivia Berzai (2024-25)
51.3% (60/117) Kelly Gardner (2006-07)
50.0% (44/88) Rose Mary Skripski ((2015-16)
50.0% (122/244) Anna Caskey (2024-25)
Game 100% (6/6) Caitlin McGonigal vs. Broad Ripple (1-17-02)

Free-throws
Most Ft’s Attempted

Team Season 582 (2013-14)
Game 48 vs. Guerin Catholic (2-10-12)
Individual Career 512 Hannah Gardner (2010-14)

409 Anna Logan (2011-15)
389 Anna Caskey (2021-25)
379 Michelle Costello (1989-93)
Season 169 Hannah Gardner (2013-14)
164 Anna Logan (2014-15)
161 Anna Caskey (2023-24)
161 Hannah Gardner (2012-13)
157 Kelly Gardner (2005-06)
150 Hannah Gardner (2011-12)
148 Anna Caskey (2024-25)
Game 17 Michelle Costello vs. Cathedral (1990-91)
17 Kelly Gardner vs. McCutcheon (12-30-05)
17 Kelly Gardner vs. Whiteland (2-10-06)

Most Ft’s Made

Team Season 349 (2014-15)
Game 28 vs. Decatur Central (12-28-95)
Individual Career 298 Hannah Gardner (2010-14)

247 Anna Logan (2011-15)
202 Tayra Breitbach (2013-17)
202 Anna Caskey (2021-25)
194 Michelle Costello (1989-93)
168 Anne Boese (2004-08)
Season 119 Tayra Breitbach (2016-17)
111 Hannah Gardner (2013-14)
108 Anna Logan (2014-15)
102 Kelly Gardner (2005-06)
94 Anna Caskey (2024-25)
Game 14 Tayra Breitbach vs. Guerin Catholic (2016-17)
14 Kelly Gardner vs. McCutcheon (2005-06)
11 Hannah Gardner vs. Horizon Christian (2013-14)
11 Michelle Costello vs. Cathedral (1990-91)
10 Moira McGinley vs. Western Boone (2017-18)
10 Hannah Gardner vs. multiple opponents (2012-13)
10 Anne Boese vs. Indpls Broad Ripple (2007-08)
10 Stacey Wagner vs. Franklin (2004-05)

Best Ft’s %

Team Season 68% (283/418) (2016-17)
Game 100% (3/3) vs. Whiteland (12-11-19)
100% (6/6) vs. Monrovia (12-30-19)
Individual Career 83% Molly Thatcher (189/229) (1995-99)

81% Cathy Doyle (102/126) (2009-11)
80% Tayra Breitbach (202/254) (2013-17)



Season 89% Tayra Breitbach (2016-17)
87% Molly Thatcher (1998-99)
83% Cathy Doyle (2009-10)
Game 100% Tayra Breitbach vs. Guerin Catholic 1-6-17 (14 of 14)
100% Abby Thatcher vs. North Central 1993-94 (10 of 10)
100% Anne Boese vs. Indpls Broad Ripple 2-1-07 (10 of 10)
100% Cathy Doyle vs. Covenant Christian 2-3-10 (8 of 8)
100% Cathy Doyle vs. Greenfield Central 12-12-09 (8 of 8)

Three Point Shooting

First three pointer Liz Linden vs. Roncalli (1987-88)
Most 3’s Attempted
Team Season 501 (2005-06)

Game 42 vs. Park Tudor (11-21-05)
Individual Career 512 Anne Boese (2004-08)

441 Moira McGinley (2017-21)
429 Hannah Gardner (2010-14)
384 Zakia Rasheed (2018-21)
Season 223 Anne Boese (2006-07)
205 Anne Boese (2007-08)
204 Jennifer Seeber (2005-06)
191 Hannah Gardner (2011-12)
151 Hannah Gardner (2013-14)
146 Caroline Schutzman (2007-08)
143 Zakia Rasheed (2020-21)
143 Zakia Rasheed (2018-19)
140 Ashlin Aycock (2014-15)
Game 20 Anne Boese vs. Park Tudor (1-29-07)
17 Anne Boese vs. Indpls Tech (12-12-06)
15 Hannah Gardner vs. Horizon Christian (12-17-13)
15 Anne Boese vs. Park Tudor (1-28-08)

Most 3’s made

Team Season 148 (2007-08)
Game 13 vs. Scecina (City tourney) (1-8-19)
13 vs. Scecina (12-16-17)
Individual Career 187 Anne Boese (2007-08)

162 Molly Thatcher (1995-99)
142 Moira McGinley (2017-21)
142 Hannah Gardner (2010-14)
Season 72 Anne Boese (2007-08)
69 Anne Boese (2006-07)
67 Hannah Gardner (2013-14)
66 Jennifer Seeber (2005-06)
53 Molly Thatcher (1997-98)
Game 8 Anne Boese vs. Indpls Tech (12-12-06)
7 Anne Boese vs. Heritage Christian (12-5-07)
7 Molly Thatcher vs. Lawrence Central (2-7-98)
7 Ashlin Aycock vs. Scecina (12-19-15)
6 Greta Horton vs. Cathedral (1-9-18)
6 Caitlin McGonigal vs. Mishawaka (1-25-03)

Best 3pt % (*no stats prior to 1999-2000 Season)
Team Season 33.8% (2015-16)
Game 69.2% 9/13 vs. Indpls Northwest (11-30-17)



Individual Career 37.9% Kelly Silvey (25/66) (1999-2001)
Season 41.8% Bridget Nash (23/55) (2015-16)
(minimum 5) 40.6% Kelly Silvey (13/32) (2000-01)
40.0% Megan Gardner (16/40) (2005-06)
40.0% Jennifer Seeber (38/95) (2004-05)
40.0% Alyx Kendall (2/5) (2022-23)
Game 100% Ashlin Aycock 3/3 vs. Westfield (1-5-16)
(minimum 3) 100% Jennifer Seeber 3/3 vs. Lawrence Central (11-21-05)
100% Caitlin McGonigal 3/3 vs. Cathedral (11-22-01)

Most Rebounds

Team Season 1187 (2013-14)
Game 59 vs. Indpls Howe (2-11-05)
58 vs. Indpls Shortridge (12-3-13)
Individual Career 905 Anna Logan (2011-15)

853 Kelly Woolen (1975-79)
801-Anna Caskey (2021-25
Season 369-Anna Caskey (2024-25)
302 Anna Caskey (2023-24)
298 Anna Logan (2014-15)
272 Anna Logan (2012-13)
249 Kelly Woolen (1978-79)
Game 30 Kelly Woolen vs. Crispus Attucks (1978-79)
26 Anna Caskey vs. Cathedral (2023-24)
24 Anna Caskey vs. Heritage Christian (12-13-24)
24 Anna Caskey vs. Perry Meridian (1-23-25)
21 Anna Caskey vs. Roncalli (12-20-24)
20 Anna Caskey vs. Rushville (12-7-24)
20 Anna Caskey vs. Munster (12-28-24)
20 Anna Logan vs. Indpls Shortridge (2012-13)

Most Blocks
Team Season 97 (1987-88)
Game 10 vs. Terre Haute North (1987-88)
10 vs. Western Boone (2015-16)
10 vs. Monrovia (12-30-19)

Individual Career 137 Anna Logan (2011-15)
70 Caroline Bell (2020-23)
Season 49 Anna Logan (2012-13)

45 Anna Logan (2014-15)
42 Teresa Berryhill (1986-87)
Game 11 Anna Logan vs. Danville (2-23-15)
8 Terri Steeb Vs. Scecina (1992-93)

Most Steals

Team Season 458 (2013-14)
Game 30 vs. Indpls Shortridge (2015-16)
Individual Career 250 Moira McGinley 2017-21)

248 Megan Gardner (2007-08)

243 Kelly Woolen (1975-79)

226 Beth Reed (2002-06)

221 Hannah Gardner (2010-14)
Season 128 Megan Gardner (2007-08)



Game

Most Assists

Team Season
Game

Individual Career
Season
Game

Most Turnovers

Team Season
Game

Most Fouls

Team Season
Game

Individual Career
Season

Most Games Played
Team Season

Individual Career

90 Hannah Gardner (2013-14)

83 Julie Goebel (1986-87)

80 Beth Reed (2004-05)

75 Megan Gardner (2006-07)

73 Moira McGinley (2020-21)

72 Anna Logan (2014-15)

12 Sheila Leighton vs. Cathedral

12 Dana Bibbs vs. Scecina (1992-93)

480 (2007-08)
36 vs. Indianapolis Washington (01-05-06)
461 Hannah Gardner (2010-14)
440 Megan Gardner (2007-08)
341 Katie Shaughnessy (2007-11)
304 Beth Reed (2002-2006 )
235 Ashlin Aycock (2012-16)
230 Betsy Tragesser (2022-25)
218 Bridget Nash (2014-18)
213 Moira McGinley (2017-21)
211 Zakia Rasheed (2018-21)
197 Heather Kleinschmidt (2001-05)
231 Megan Gardner (2007-08)
201 Hannah Gardner (2013-14)
141 Megan Gardner (2006-2007)
135 Katie Shaughnessy (2009-10)
131 Hannah Gardner (2012-13)
131 Beth Reed (2005-2006)
14 Hannah Gardner vs. Cathedral (1-10-13)
14 Megan Gardner vs. Broad Ripple (01-31-08)
14 Megan Gardner vs. Park Tudor (1-29-07)
13 Hannah Gardner vs. Horizon Christian (12-17-13)
13 Megan Gardner vs. Jasper (12-27-07)
13 Megan Gardner vs. Park Tudor (1-28-08)

557 (1985-86)
44 vs. Washington (1992-93)

483 (2007-08)
31 vs. Mt. Vernon 11-30-04
260 Megan Gardner (2004-08)
91 Megan Gardner (2007-08)
86 Anna Thompson (2022-23)

29 (2021-22)

28 (2007-08)

28 (2023-24)

97 Moira McGinley (2017-21)
96 Bridget Nash (2014-18)

96 Anne Boese (2004-08)

95 Quinn Johnson (2020-24)
92 Hannah Gardner (2010-14)



Academic All State

YEAR 15T TEAM HONORABLE MENTION
2025 | IBCA-Anna Caskey IBCA-Anna Dixon, Annie McAllister
ICGSA-Annie McAllister ICGSA-Anna Dixon, Anna Caskey
2024 | ICGSA - Addison Duncan IBCA-Addison Duncan
ICGSA -Eva Dessauer
2023 IBCA-Caroline Bell, Grace Felts, Anna Jennings
ICGSA-Anna Jennings, Caroline Bell, Grace Felts
2022 | ICGSA-Carly deCastro, Grace Adams, IBCA-Sara Borland, Grace Adams, Carly deCastro,
Kate Caskey, Sara Borland Kate Caskey, Ella Grace Giedd
ICGSA-Ella Grace Giedd
2021 | IBCA-Zakia Rasheed IBCA-Julia Knight, Moira McGinley, Elaine Nickerson
2020 | ICGSA-Erika Pemberton, Mary Borchers | IBCA-Reagan Behringer, Mary Borchers, Kathryn
Grote, Anna Pruitt, DeeDee Caskey, Sarah Meek, Erika
Pemberton
ICGSA-Reagan Behringer, Kathryn Grote, Anna Pruitt,
DeeDee Caskey, Sarah Meek
2019 | ICGSA-Janie Gleaves
2018 | IBCA-Bridget Nash IBCA-Lydia Dessauer, Greta Horton, Emma Kennedy,
ICGSA-Emma Kennedy ICGSA-Bridget Nash, Greta Horton, Lydia Dessauer
2017 IBCA-Ellie Semler, Tayra Breitbach, Kelly O'Brien
ICGSA-Ellie Semler, Tayra Breitbach, Kelly O'Brien
2016 IBCA-Ashlin Aycock
ICGSA-Ashlin Aycock
2015 | IBCA-Anna Logan, Grace Dury IBCA-Mary Claire Fagan, Lucy Eisgruber, Ashleigh
ICGSA-Grace Dury Burton
ICGSA-Lucy Eisgruber, Anna Logan, Mary Claire
Fagan, Ashleigh Burton, Grace Burns
2014 | IBCA-Hannah Gardner IBCA-Kari Hayes
ICGSA-Kari Hayes ICGSA-Hannah Gardner
2013 | IBCA-Marissa Collier
ICGSA-Marissa Collier
2012 IBCA-Maggie Salyer
2011 | IBCA-Katie Shaughnessy IBCA-Elizabeth Schueth
ICGSA-Katie Shaughnessy ICGSA-Elizabeth Schueth
2010 IBCA-Rachael Kimack, Jillian Craig
ICGSA-Rachale Kimack, Jillian Craig
2008 IBCA-Anne Boese
2006 | IBCA-Beth Reed
2002 | ICGSA-Caitlin McGonigal
2001 | ICGSA-Julie Johnstone
1992 | IBCA-Diana White IBCA-Mary Nunley
1990 IBCA-Michelle Jennings, Lisa Marchino
1989 IBCA-Liz Linden
1983 IBCA-Linda Fagan
1982 | IBCA-Jill DuBois IBCA-Rosleen O'Brien
1981 IBCA-Kathy Fagan




Jr. All Star Team
2006-Kelly Gardner

IBCA ALL-State

2025-Anna Caskey (honorable mention)
2021-Zakia Rasheed

IBCA Underclass ALL-State
2025-Olivia Berzai (honorable mention)
2024-Olivia Berzai (honorable mention) & Anna Caskey (honorable mention)

MCCGSA ALL-CITY TEAM
2025-Olivia Berzai, Anna Caskey
2024-Olivia Berzai, Anna Caskey, Addison Duncan
2023-Caroline Bell, Anna Thompson
2022-Grace Adams, lzzy Davis
2021-Moira McGinley, Zakia Rasheed
2020-Moira McGinley, Zakia Rasheed
2019-Moira McGinley, Zakia Rasheed
2018-Moira McGinley,
2017-Tayra Breitbach
2016-Ashlin Aycock
2015-Anna Logan, Grace Dury
2014-Hannah Gardner
2013-Hannah Gardner
2012-Hannah Gardner
2011-Cathy Doyle, Katie Shaughnessy
2010-Cathy Doyle
2009-Kourtney Crawford
2008-Anne Boese, Caroline Schutzman, Megan Gardner
2007-Kelly Gardner, Anne Boese, Caroline Schutzman
2006-Kelly Gardner, Beth Reed, Jennifer Seeber
2005-Kelly Gardner, Beth Reed, Stacey Wagner
2003-Melissa Popp, Caitlin McGonigal
2002-Melissa Popp, Caitlin McGonigal
2001-Melissa Popp, Kelly Silvey
2000-Emily Dossman, Allison Hayenga
1999-Molly Thatcher, Keely Norris
1998-Molly Thatcher, Keely Norris
1997-Molly Thatcher
1996-Jeannine Andrews
1995-Jeannine Andrews, Abby Thatcher
1993-Michelle Costello
1979-Kelly Woolen
1978-Kelly Woolen

ALL-Conference TEAM
2025-Olivia Berzai, Anna Caskey
2024-Olivia Berzai, Anna Caskey
2023-Caroline Bell, Anna Thompson, Anna Caskey
2022-Grace Adams, Caroline Bell, I1zzy Davis
2021-Moira McGinley, Zakia Rasheed




2020-Moira McGinley, Zakia Rasheed
2019-Moira McGinley, Zakia Rasheed
2018-Moira McGinley,

2017-Frankie Kontor, Tayra Breitbach



